

TS- 149/2017 (C.I.S 161/17)

OrderNo- 26

29/04/2023

Today is fixed for production of documents mentioned in the schedule of the application filed by plaintiff on 14.01.2020 by the principal defendants. Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant files a petn. Praying for time for filing documents later on the ground stated there in. Copy served. Obj. Raised. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 19/07/2023 for production of documents by the principal defendants.