

Title Suit: 149/2017 (cis:161/2017)

Order No:28 dated : 11/10/2023:

Today is fixed for production of documents by the principle defendants.
Plaintiff files hazira.
Defendant files a adjournment petition praying for time for filing production of documents by the principle defendants. on the ground stated therein
Consider, Time pray is allowed.
Regular P.O is on leave , JM is in charge.
The case is adjourned today.

Fix.10.01.2024 for production of documents by the principle defendants.

Civil Judge(Jr,Div),
Amta,Howrah.
In-charge