

Title Suit 149 of 2017 (CIS 161 / 2017)

Order No. 31 dated 06.05.2024

Today is fixed for steps by the plaintiff.

Defendant filed hazira.

Plaintiff filed an adjournment petition which is allowed as last chance.

Fixing 22.08.2024 for steps by the plaintiff.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah