

T.S- – 149 of 2017

CIS 161 of 2017

Order no. 34 Dated: 18.02.2025

One prayer of the plaintiff the record is put up to-day.

Plaintiff files an application u/o 6 R 17 CPC .copy served.

To date (23.05.2025) hearing the petition u/o 6 R 17 CPC.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441